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57 G.ta Circuito Propaganda VE
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Staff. 8x25 Stile L.

Spinea, Domenica 18/05/2025 - 15:22
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta

GILCA FILIPPO
ROSADA LEONARDO
SCAVEZZON RICCARDO
GAIU SEBASTIAN

ISHMAKU ANDJA
PRIGIONI ZOE MARIA
KALAJA CHIARA
CATIZONE GIULIA

ICHCHAMPULLE ARACHCHIGE NETHUL| SERENA FERNANDO
RUFFERT GINEVRA

UNGUREANU ERICA

LUPO LINDA

RUSSO LETIZIA
SILVESTRI ADA
SANTOLINI ASTRID
SAORIN SILVIA

Serie

Anno

2016
2016
2015
2014

2015
2015
2014
2014

2016
2017
2014
2016

2016
2016
2016
2017

Societa

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA

Foglion. 1
19/05/2025

Assoluti

Tempo
(00:17.7)

02:47.4

(00:17.7)

02:47.4

(00:23.1)

03:47.5

(00:23.1)

03:47.5

Pti

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito natatoria.it
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